
With the H2 Zero Ultimate enjoy highly 
filtered and conditioned water throughout 
the home using no electricity or drain. 
 

Only from HALO!
10 year, industry leading warranty on the entire system!

ZERO ELECTRICITY ZERO MAINTENANCEZERO BACKWASH

Change your water.  
Change your life.

All in one tank.
Whole house filtration & conditioning

THIS IS NOT A SOFTENER!

It’s better.
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Scan QR code for 
information and
installation videos.



PART #:

SHIP WEIGHT:

LENGTH:

WIDTH:

HEIGHT:

H2Z1054-ULT-100  

103.5 lbs

12”

12”

65”

H2Z1252-ULT-150  

DIMENSIONS

145.5 lbs

14”

14”

63”

Installation of a hose bib 
and a shut off (ball valve) 
is required downstream 
from the unit.

PART #:

MAIN SIZE:

PEAK FLOW:

MIN. PRESS:

MAX. PRESS:

MIN. TEMP:

MAX. TEMP:

H2Z1054-ULT-100  

.75” - 1.25”

15 GPM

15 psi

80 psi

40º F

120º F

H2Z1252-ULT-150

SERVICE FLOW: 10 GPM

1.50” 

19 GPM

15 psi

80 psi

40º F

120º F

14 GPM

SPECIFICATIONS

WARNING:  Do not use with water that is microbiological unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system. Intended for use 
treatment of cold water only. Do not exceed 80 psi. Intended for residential use only. 

NOTE:  The HALO filtration systems are intended for treatment of potable water provided by municipal water providers. While the HALO Filtration Systems may 
be effective for treat ment of well water it is vital that a well water quality analysis be provided for review and recommendation in to ensure that optimum results 
can be realized.  Failure to provide a current well water report to HALO Water Systems for analysis and recommendation voids all warranties.

Industry leading
10 year warranty!


